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2014 HONOR GUARD UNIFORM AND EQUIPMENT

Midnight Blue 4-Button Coat
Midnight Blue Trousers

White Textrop long sleeve shirt
NPD Honor Guard shoulder patches
Black Velcro tie

Single loop nylon shoulder cord
Blk Clarino Sam Brown Belt

Blk Clarino Shoulder Strap
Clarino Flap Holster

Clarino cuff case

Clarino dbl mag case

Footwear

Alterations

Ascots

Gloves

Blk Clarino Trouser Belt

Honor Guard Raincoat

Clear raincap covers

Flag Carrier — blk highgloss- brass
Flag Transport Sleeves

Vinyl Flag Bags

Us flag (3x5), pole, stand

Okla. State Flag, pole, stand
Shipping — Fed Ex Ground

Quantity

17
17
17
150
17
28
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
28
28

Cost

$225
$69
$44
$3.25
$9.95
$15
$59.50
$56
$85
$40
$40
$105
$50
$9.50
S7

$18
$149
$5.75
$177
$28.95
$9.25
$182.40
$189.80
$21

Total

$4,829
$1,823
$748
$487.50
$169.15
$420
$952
$896
$1,364
$640
$640
$1,785
$850
$266
$196
$18
$2,384
$161
$354
$57.90
$18.50
$182.40
$189.80
$357

STotal: $19,778.25



